
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

m

1

Lych Gate

111.9m

House

Lynton

11a

2

Fire Station

W
ard Bdy

25

Crest

131

149

MUTTON LANE

153

141

163

15

11

ST
RA

FF
OR

D 
GA

TE

Lynton Crest

6

Potters Bar

Limerick

5

00m
54

52

00m
55

52

5254
00m

5255
00m

00m0920

00m1020

200900m

201000m

OS MasterMap 1250/2500/10000 scale
Friday, March 1, 2024, ID: LAT-01152403 
 www.latitudemaps.co.uk

1:1250 scale print at A4, Centre: 525410 E, 200978 N

©Crown Copyright Ordnance Survey. Licence no.
AC0000806982

114 Mutton Lane, Potters
Bar, Hertfordshire, EN6
2HE
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